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1 a Dubach Damian * 10.00
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Thomas * 10.00
+ Zimmermann Raffael 10.00

1 c Gobeli Patrick *** 10.00
+ von Büren Stephan ** 10.00

1 d Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

1 e Leuenberger Michael * 10.00
+ Ettlin Martin * 10.00

1 f Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 g Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Lukas 10.00

1 h Reichenbach Adrian * 10.00
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

1 i Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

1 j Spichtig Clemens 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas 10.00

1 k Thöni Reto ** 10.00
+ Ming Christian * 10.00

1 l Wittwer Mathias * 10.00
+ Ettlin Mario 10.00

2 a Annen Dominic * 9.75
+ Galli Sandro ** 9.75

2 b Berger Christian 9.75
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 9.75

2 c Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 9.75

2 d Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75

2 e Grossen John * 9.75
+ Zumstein Patrick 9.75

2 f Hurschler Tobias * 9.75
+ Gerber Sämi * 9.75

2 g Iseli Marco ** 9.75
+ Rutsch Remo * 9.75

2 h Kehrli Bruno 9.75
+ Bacher Andreas 9.75

2 i Rubin Niklas 9.75
+ Hess Severin 9.75

2 j Stucki Simon * 9.75
+ von Büren Thomas 9.75

2 k Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

2 l Würsch Lars * 9.75
+ Steudler Kevin * 9.75

2 m Wyss Andreas 9.75
+ Suter Nicola 9.75

3 a Barmettler Vincenz 9.00
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.00

3 b Lehmann Sandro 9.00
- Suter Lukas 9.00

3 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.00
- Barmettler Vincenz 9.00

3 d Suter Lukas 9.00
- Lehmann Sandro 9.00

4 a Aellen Florian * 8.75
- Rüegsegger Christian * 8.75

4 b Barmettler Renato * 8.75
- Huber Melchior * 8.75

4 c Beer Andy 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

4 d Berger Loris (2006) * 8.75
- Nufer Sämi * 8.75

4 e Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

4 f Britschgi Marcel 8.75
- Trachsel Björn 8.75

4 g Bucher Sandro 8.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

4 h Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75
- Bucher Sandro 8.75

4 i Durrer Markus * 8.75
- Rubin Oliver * 8.75

4 j Gerber Christian *** 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro ** 8.75

4 k Gnägi Damian * 8.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75

4 l Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

4 m Huber Melchior * 8.75
- Barmettler Renato * 8.75

4 n Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

4 o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75

4 p Mehr Lars * 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75

4 q Ming Hannes 8.75
- Beer Andy 8.75

4 r Nägeli Leandro ** 8.75
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75

4 s Nufer Sämi * 8.75
- Berger Loris (2006) * 8.75

4 t Rubin Oliver * 8.75
- Durrer Markus * 8.75

4 u Rüegsegger Christian * 8.75
- Aellen Florian * 8.75

4 v Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75

4 w Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75

4 x Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

4 y Trachsel Björn 8.75
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75

4 z Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
- Gnägi Damian * 8.75

4 aa Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
- Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75

4 ab Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
- Mehr Lars * 8.75

4 ac Galli Sandro ** 8.75
o Annen Dominic * 8.75

4 ad Steudler Kevin * 8.75
o Würsch Lars * 8.75

5 a Bacher Andreas 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

5 b Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.50
o Dubach Damian * 8.50

5 c Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

5 d Ettlin Mario 8.50
o Wittwer Mathias * 8.50

5 e Ettlin Martin * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 f Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

5 g Gerber Nicolas 8.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50

5 h Gerber Sämi * 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias * 8.50

5 i Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

5 j Hess Severin 8.50
o Rubin Niklas 8.50

5 k Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50

5 l Ming Christian * 8.50
o Thöni Reto ** 8.50

5 m Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
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5 n Rutsch Remo * 8.50
o Iseli Marco ** 8.50

5 o Suter Nicola 8.50
o Wyss Andreas 8.50

5 p Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian * 8.50

5 q von Büren Stephan ** 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.50

5 r von Büren Thomas 8.50
o Stucki Simon * 8.50

5 s von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 t Wampfler Lukas 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

5 u Zimmermann Raffael 8.50
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50

5 v Zumstein Patrick 8.50
o Grossen John * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


